
 

MONTFORD CHALLENGE ROW 

18 MARCH 2017 

OVERALL RESULTS 

START  
NUMBER 

BOAT NAME Type 

 

CLUB CLASS TIME RANK 

2 Copr Ladi Celtic Ynys Mon Rowing Club Vets 01:25:11 1 

6 Melynog Cleddau Celtic LLangwm Vets 01:25:33 2 

3 Ceridwen Celtic Aberystwyth Seniors 01:26:31 3 

4 Ginger Celtic SARC Vets 01:27:03 4 

10 Seconds Ahead Celtic Cardigan Mixed 01:27:33 5 

1 Dafad Ddu Celtic Ynys Mon Rowing Club Seniors 01:27:41 6 

5 Red Celtic SARC Vets 01:28:18 7 

9 Revi Celtic SARC Seniors 01:29:40 8 

18 Glaslyn Celtic Porthmadog Rowing Club Super Vets 01:30:37 9 

8 Yellow Pembroke SARC Seniors 01:31:12 10 

14 Madog Celtic Porthmadog Rowing Club Ladies 01:32:30 11 

11 Gwthno Garanhir Celtic Borth Rowing Club Mixed 01:33:43 12 

20 Mabli Celtic Beaumaris Rowing Club Super Vets 01:34:46 13 

13 Seren Aeron Celtic Aberaeron Mixed 01:35:23 14 

12 Joseph Rogers Celtic Beaumaris Rowing Club Mixed 01:36:32 15 

16 Branwen Celtic Aberrystwyth Ladies 01:37:05 16 

17 Gogs Bach Celtic Ynys Mon Rowing Club Ladies 01:37:29 17 

7 Yr-Afanc Celtic Conwy Super Vets 01:39:41 18 

19 101 Celtic Conwy Ladies 01:45:16 19 

15 Menai Celtic Beaumaris Rowing Club Ladies 01:46:13 20 

21 Dragonfly Winspear 
Skiff 

Price/Froggatt Families Open 01:52:51 21 



 

MONTFORD CHALLENGE ROW 

18 MARCH 2018 

RESULTS BY CLASS 

START  
NUMBER 

BOAT NAME Type 

 

CLUB CLASS ELAPSED RANK 

2 Copr Ladi Celtic Ynys Mon Rowing Club Vets 01:25:11 1 

6 Melynog Cleddau Celtic LLangwm Vets 01:25:33 2 

4 Ginger Celtic SARC Vets 01:27:03 3 

5 Red Celtic SARC Vets 01:28:18 4 

18 Glaslyn Celtic Porthmadog Rowing Club Super Vets 01:30:37 1 

20 Mabli Celtic Beaumaris Rowing Club Super Vets 01:34:46 2 

7 Yr-afanc Celtic Conwy Super Vets 01:39:41 3 

3 Ceridwen Celtic Aberystwyth Seniors 01:26:31 1 

1 Dafad Ddu Celtic Ynys Mon Rowing Club Seniors 01:27:41 2 

9 Revi Celtic SARC Seniors 01:29:40 3 

8 Yellow Pembroke SARC Seniors 01:31:12 4 

10 Seconds Ahead Celtic Cardigan Mixed 01:27:33 1 

11 Gwthno Garanhir Celtic Borth Rowing Club Mixed 01:33:43 2 

13 Seren Aeron Celtic Aberaeron Mixed 01:35:23 3 

12 Joseph Rogers Celtic Beaumaris Rowing Club Mixed 01:36:32 4 

14 Madog Celtic Porthmadog Rowing Club Ladies 01:32:30 1 

16 Branwen Celtic Aberystwyth Ladies 01:37:05 2 

17 Gogs Bach Celtic Ynys Mon Rowing Club Ladies 01:37:29 3 

19 101 Celtic Conwy Ladies 01:45:16 4 

15 Menai Celtic Beaumaris Rowing Club Ladies 01:46:13 5 

21 Dragonfly 
Winspear 

Skiff Price/Froggatt Families Open 01:52:51 1 

 


